Key Benefits

Isosource® 1.5 Cal Unflavored

o Calorically-dense, nutritionally-complete, fiber-containing tub
o High-quality casein and soy protein blend to help support lean body mass

o Fiber blend is 50% insoluble and 50% soluble fibers to help support normal bowel function and digestive health
o Primary fat source is canola oil which is naturally rich in monounsaturated fat and contains ALA, an omega-3

fatty acid

Notes & Disclaimers for Key Benefits (Healthcare Professionals)

Nutritional Features

kcal/mL

Caloric Distribution Protein (%
of kcal)

L-Arginine (g9)
L-Glutamine (g)
Sodium (mEq)
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NPC:N Ratio
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Dietary Nucleotides (g)
EPA + DHA (9)
Source of Oil
Osmolality (mOsm/kg water)
Density (g/mL)

Renal Solute Load (mOsm/L)
mL to Meet 100% DRI
ARA (mg)

Isosource” 1.5 Cal Unflavored

Carbohydrate 45%

1.5
Protein 19%

Fat 36%

2.41
76

ding formula

Macro-Nutrient Sources

Protein Source
« Milk Protein Concentrate (Milk)
« Soy Protein Isolate (Soy)

Fat Source
« Canola Oil

Carbohydrate Source
o Glucose Syrup
« Maltodextrin

Fiber Source
* Pea Fiber
o Fructooligosaccharides
e Inulin

Nutritional Applications

« Elevated caloric and protein needs
o Shortened feeding schedules

o Fluid restriction

¢ Volume intolerance

« Bowel management

« Malnutrition

Important Notes: NOT FOR PARENTERAL USE.
NOT FOR PARENTERAL USE
This product is intended for use under medical supervision.

Allergens

By Nature:
Milk, Soy

Nutrition Facts

NUTRITION INFORMATION

NUTRIENT COMPOSITION 250mL 1::7_0
Calories kcal 375 1500
Total Fat g 14.8 59
MCT g 3 12
Sodium mg 330 1320
TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE g 44 176

Dietary Fiber g 3.8 15
Protein g 17 68
Vitamin D mcg 4 16
Calcium mg 300 1200
Iron mg 4.5 18
Potassium mg 600 2400
Vitamin A

Retinol mcg 195 780

B-Carotene mcg 385 1540
Vitamin C mg 75 300
Vitamin E mg 7.5 30
Vitamin K mcg 31 124
Thiamin mg 0.9 3.6
Riboflavin mg 0.8 3.2
Niacin mg 5.4 21.6
Vitamin B6 mg 1.2 4.8
Folic Acid mcg 138 550
Vitamin B12 mcg 1.8 7.2
Biotin mcg 17 68
Pantothenic Acid mg 4.7 18.8
Phosphorus mg 300 1200
lodine mcg 38 152
Magnesium mg 105 420
Zinc mg 5 20
Selenium mcg 18 72
Copper mg 0.5 2
Manganese mg 1.0 4
Chromium mcg 30 120
Molybdenum mcg 38 152
Chloride mg 440 1760
Choline mg 150 600
L-Carnitine mg 42 168
Taurine mg 42 168
Inositol mg
Water g(mL) 191 764




Suitable Diets Ingredients

e Lactose intolerance* WATER, GLUCOSE SYRUP, CANOLA OIL, MILK PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, SOY PROTEIN ISOLATE, AND LESS THAN 2% OF PEA FIBER,

FRUCTOOLIGOSACCHARIDES, SODIUM CITRATE, POTASSIUM CITRATE, INULIN (FROM CHICORY), CALCIUM PHOSPHATE, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE,
MALTODEXTRIN, MAGNESIUM PHOSPHATE, SOY LECITHIN, SALT, SODIUM ASCORBATE, CHOLINE CHLORIDE, CALCIUM CITRATE, L-CARNITINE,
TAURINE, CARRAGEENAN, MAGNESIUM OXIDE, DL-ALPHA TOCOPHERYL ACETATE, ZINC SULFATE, FERROUS SULFATE, NIACINAMIDE, CALCIUM
PANTOTHENATE, MANGANESE SULFATE, PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE, THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE, COPPER SULFATE, RIBOFLAVIN, BETA-

CAROTENE, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, FOLIC ACID, CHROMIUM CHLORIDE, POTASSIUM IODIDE, SODIUM MOLYBDATE, SODIUM SELENITE, VITAMIN K1,
BIOTIN, VITAMIN D3, VITAMIN B12

¢ Gluten-free
o Kosher

Important Notes:
*Not for individuals with galactosemia

| \ DRI Product Codes
F <Nestis Coverage Isosource® 1.5 CAL  lIsosource® 1.5 CAL  Isosource® 1.5 CAL
|SUSQ|lénge[‘ Unflavored 24 x Unflavored 4 x

Meets or exceeds

Unflavored 6 x

. 250 mL 1500 mL 1000 mL
Vo 100% DRI for 23

( key vitamins and HCPCS Code B4152 B4152 B4152
\—/ Q minerals: Adult (+14

Unflavored

BASFLOL A

years old), 1000

NDC-Format Number

43900-0181-50

43900-0181-82

43900-0181-81

CaselURC 10043900181506 10043900281824 10043900181810
EachlUPG 00043900181509 00043900181820 00043900181813
Product Code 18150000 4390028182 18180100




